Pump P2000 - Spare parts thlen

Premium pool equipment

Pump P2000 - with prefilter

Hlllllll”l!; \
ILLLLLTPrp
A,

e ul

Item no.

112201-01
112211-01
112221-01

Pump P2000 without prefilter

Item no.

115201-01

115211-01

115221-01

RL25-02 2021

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



RL25-02 2021

Pump P2000 - Reservdelar
I Premium pool equipment

Pahlen

Pos Benamning Art.nr
Motor 1.5kW 3-fas 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 1E3* 631365
A1 Motor 2.2kW 3-fas 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 IE3* 631366
Motor 4.0kW 3-fas 690/400/50-460/60 A200/24 IE3* 631370
B 2+3 Axel inkl stoppskruvar 636001
C [4+19 Mellandel + Axelskydd 636003
D 5+6+7+22 Skruv och mutter fér ihopmontage 636002
E ([8+9+10 Platta for tatning + O-ring + Axeltatning 636004
F |9+10 O-ring + Axeltatning 631000
G |10 Axeltatning 631001
Axeltatning Nic-Tech 631049
Pumphjul 1.5kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE2 631003
Pumphijul 1.5kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE3 631143
Pumphjul 1.5kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE2 631164
Pumphjul 1.5kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE3 631165
Pumphjul 2.2kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE2 631004
H ol 11+12 Pumphjul 2.2kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE3 631144
Pumphijul 2.2kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE2 631166
Pumphjul 2.2kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE3 631167
Pumphjul 4.0kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE2 631005
Pumphjul 4.0kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 50Hz IE3 631145
Pumphjul 4.0kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE2 631168
Pumphijul 4.0kW + Kupolmutter M12 - 60Hz IE3 631169
| 13+ 16 Pumphus + Packning 631006
J | 14+15 Avtappningsplugg M8x12 631002
K |16 Packning (pumphus) 631007
L [21+16+22 Forfilterhus + Packning + Skruvar 4st 631009
M |23 Silkorg 631010
N |24 O-ring (pumplock) 631011
O |24+25 Pumplock + O-ring 631012
P |26 Skruvratt M10, 2st 631013
Q | 18+17+16 Rérstos + Skruv 4st + Packning 631008
Drivsida 1.5kW 50Hz 3-fas IE3 631100
Drivsida 1.5kW 60Hz 3-fas IE3 631101
R | 112+ 20 Dr?vs?da 2.2kW 50Hz 3-fas IE3 631097
Drivsida 2.2kW 60Hz 3-fas IE3 631098
Drivsida 4.0kW 50Hz 3-fas IE3 631099
Drivsida 4.0kW 60Hz 3-fas IE3 631140

* Kraver aven ett IE3 pumphjul

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



RL25-02 2021

Pump P2000 - Spare parts
I Premium pool equipment

Pahlen

Pos Description Item No.
Motor 1.5kW 3-phase 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631365
AT Motor 2.2kW 3-phase 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631366
Motor 4.0kW 3-phase 690/400/50-460/60 A200/24 631370
B 2+3 Shaft with setscrews 636001
C |4+19 Intermediaplate + Protective cover for shaft 636003
D 5+6+7+22 Assemble kit, screws and nuts 636002
E [8+9+10 Sealplate + O-ring + Shaft seal 636004
F |9+10 O-ring + Shaft seal 631000
G |10 Shaft seal 631001
Shaft seal Nic-Tech 631049
Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631003
Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631143
Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631164
Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631165
Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631004
Ho|11+12 Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631144
Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631166
Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631167
Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631005
Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631145
Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631168
Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631169
| 13+ 16 Pump housing + Packing 631006
J | 14+15 Drain plug M8x12 631002
K |16 Packing (pump housing) 631007
L [21+16+22 Prefilter housing + Packing + Screws 4pcs 631009
M |23 Strainer basket 631010
N |24 O-ring (lid) 631011
O |24+25 Lid + O-ring 631012
P |26 Thumb screw M10, 2pcs 631013
Q | 18+17+16 Pipe connection + Screws 4pcs + Packing 631008
Drive end 1.5kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631100
Drive end 1.5kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631101
Drive end 2.2kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631097
R | 1-12+20 -
Drive end 2.2kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631098
Drive end 4.0kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631099
Drive end 4.0kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631140

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



RL25-02 2021

Hacoc P2000 - 3anacHble 4yacTu
I Premium pool equipment

Pahlen

Ne. OnucaHue Ne apr.
OnekTpoasuratens 1.5«BT, 3 dasbl 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631365

A1 OnekTpoasuratens 2.2kBT, 3 dasbl 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631366
OnekTtpoasuratens 4.0kBT, 3 cdasbl 690/400/50-460/60 A200/24 631370

B 2+3 Ban n Habop BMHTOB 636001
C |4+19 ®naHey + 3awwmTHasn Tpybka 636003
D 5+6+7+22 MoOHTaXHbI Habop, BUHTBI 1 ranku 636002
E |8+9+10 ®dnaHel + YnnotHeHne + CanbHuK 636004
F [9+10 YnnotHeHue + CanbHuK 631000
G |10 CanbHuk 631001
TopueBoe ynnoTtHeHue ¢ nokpbiTnem Nic-Tech 631049

Kpbineuatka 1.5 kBT + KynonoobpasHas ravika M12 - 50y IE2 631003

Kpbinbyatka 1.5 kBt + Kynonoo6pasHas ranka M12 - 50y IE3 631143

Kpbineyatka 1.5 kBT + Kynonoo6pasHas ravika M12 - 60y IE2 631164

Kpbinbyatka 1.5 kBt + Kynonoo6pasHas ranka M12 - 60y IE3 631165

Kpbineyatka 2.2 kBT + Kynonoo6pasHas ravika M12 - 50y IE2 631004

Ho|11+12 Kpbineyatka 2.2 kBT + KynonoobpasHas ravika M12 - 50y IE3 631144
Kpbineyatka 2.2 kBT + Kynonoo6pasHas ravka M12 - 60y IE2 631166

Kpbineyatka 2.2 kBTt + Kynonoo6pasHas ravika M12 - 60y IE3 631167

KpbinsyaTka 4.0 kBT + Kynonoo6pasHas ranka M12 - 50y IE2 631005

Kpbinbyatka 4.0 kBt + Kynonoo6pasHas ranka M12 - 50l IE3 631145

Kpbineyatka 4.0 kBT + Kynonoo6pasHas ravika M12 - 60Iy IE2 631168

Kpbineyatka 4.0 kBT + KynonoobpasHas ravika M12 - 60y IE3 631169

| 13+ 16 Kopnyc Hacoca + Npoknagka 631006
J 14 + 15 [peHaxHasa npobka M8x12 631002
K |16 Mpoknagka (kopnyc Hacoca) 631007
L [21+16+22 Mpedunetp + MNpoknagka + BuHTHI, 4T 631009
M |23 KopavHa npedunstpa 631010
N |24 YnnotHeHuve (npobka) 631011
O |24+25 Mpobka + ynnoTHeHne 631012
P |26 MukpomeTpuyeckuin BUHT M10, 2wt 631013
Q |18+17+16 Tpy6HOe nogkntoveHne + BuHThl, 4T + MNpoknagka 631008
MpuBog B cbope 1.5kBT 50y, 3 a3kl IE3 631100

Mpusoga B cbope 1.5kBT 600Ny, 3 a3l IE3 631101

R | 1-12 + 20 MpuBoa B cbope 2.2kBT 50y, 3 chaswbl IE3 631097
MpuBoa B cbope 2.2kBT 60y, 3 dhasbl IE3 631098

MpuBoa B cbope 4.0kBT 50y, 3 dhasbl IE3 631099

MpuBog B cbope 4.0kBT 60y, 3 hasbl IE3 631140

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden

Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



